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CANCER 
• Abigail Johnson 
• Heather Nelson 
• Simon Rosser 
• Shalini Kulasingam 
• Ivan Wu 

 
CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE 

• Ellen Demerath 
• David Jacobs 
• Kamakshi 

Lakshminarayan 
• Pam Lutsey 
• Faye Norby 
• Jim Pankow 
• Mark Pereira 
• Pam Schreiner 
• Sanaz Sedaghat 
• Lyn Steffen 
• Weihong Tang 

 
SOCIAL EPIDEMIOLOGY 

• Andrew Fenelon 
• Susan Mason 
• Toben Nelson 
• Theresa Osypuk 
• Rachel Widome 

 
SUBSTANCE USE 

• Darin Erickson 
• Rhonda Jones-Webb 
• Toben Nelson 
• Traci Toomey 
• Rachel Widome 

GLOBAL HEALTH 
• Zobeida Bonilla 
• Horacio Duarte 
• Shalini Kulasingam 
• Nicole Larson 
• Russell Luepker 
• Simon Rosser 

 
INFECTIOUS DISEASE 

• Raiza Beltran 
• Horacio Duarte 
• Shalini Kulasingam 
• Heather Nelson 
• Simon Rosser 
• Kelly Searle 
• Kumi Smith 

 
INTERVENTION 

• Katie Arlinghaus 
• Raiza Beltran 
• Simone French 
• Lisa Harnack 
• Rhonda Jones-Webb 
• Kamakshi 

Lakshminarayan 
• Melissa Laska 
• Jennifer Linde 
• Russell Luepker 
• Rich MacLehose 
• Mark Periera 
• Simon Rosser 
• Nancy Sherwood 
• Traci Toomey 
• Ivan Wu 

 
 
 

 

  

 

HEALTHY WEIGHT RESEARCH 
• Katie Arlinghaus 
• Ellen Demerath 
• Lisa Harnack 
• Abigail Johnson 
• Melissa Laska 
• Jennifer Linde 
• Toben Nelson 
• Dianne Neumark-Sztainer 
• Mark Pereira 
• Nancy Sherwood 

 
MATERNAL & CHILD HEALTH 

• Zobeida Bonilla 
• Ellen Demerath 
• Simone French 
• Susan Mason 
• Dianne Neumark-Sztainer 
• Ruby Nguyen 
• Theresa Osypuk 
• Kelly Searle 
• Nancy Sherwood 
• Drissa Toure 

 
METHODOLOGY 

• Darin Erickson 
• Abigail Johnson 
• David Jacobs 
• Rich MacLehose 
• Susan Mason 
• Pam Schreiner 
• Kelly Searle 
• Kumi Smith 

 
 
 

KEY: 
Primary Contact in bold
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